

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1147 OF 2009

STATE OF M.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KASHIRAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 18/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service ofailable warrants on respondent No. 2.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master